
CLASSEMENT FINAL INDIVIDUEL
12 HEURES

ANNECY 2022

CARABINE Moyenne Total

JOLY Stéphanie 600,8 598,2 599,2 1798,2599,4D2 Nouveau 

Record

VANELSTRAETE Nathan 593 596,1 589,6 1778,7592,9JG Nouveau 

Record

JARCIN Nathalie 591,4 578,5 588,3 1758,2586,1D2 Nouveau 

Record

BOINON Eloise 578,2 586,2 584,3 1748,7582,9D1

BATOUX Sophie 567,4 570,5 580,1 1718,0572,7CF

MARTINEZ Agathe 539,5 555,7 551 1646,2548,7CF



CLASSEMENT FINAL INDIVIDUEL
12 HEURES

ANNECY 2022

PISTOLET Moyenne Total

HIPPIAS Gérald 580 590 581 1751,0583,7S1 Nouveau 

Record

GRISONI Cédric 575 572 575 1722,0574,0S1 Record égalé

DURET Emmanuel 562 566 560 1688,0562,7S1

CHEVALIER Alexandra 555 561 568 1684,0561,3D1 Nouveau 

Record

HDSPRTEDON Gaëlle 550 555 558 1663,0554,3HD

JACQUIER Vincent 565 551 540 1656,0552,0S1

DIDIER Sylvain 543 552 556 1651,0550,3S2

PICUT Isabelle 546 551 551 1648,0549,3D2

CHAPUIS Guy 546 548 551 1645,0548,3S3

VALENTINI Patrick 556 549 536 1641,0547,0S3

WITSCHI Mickael 537 555 548 1640,0546,7S2

MERLE Stéphane 552 544 543 1639,0546,3S2

JOANNIS Nael 539 547 540 1626,0542,0JG

MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice 544 543 526 1613,0537,7S2

BERTRAND Régis 538 523 540 1601,0533,7S3

ANTOINE Aurélie 531 532 535 1598,0532,7D2

CHABAS Coralie 542 520 528 1590,0530,0D1

DHOTE Christophe 528 519 529 1576,0525,3S2

ROMERI Claude 532 515 528 1575,0525,0S3

BUMANN Bernard 520 531 522 1573,0524,3S3

CONVERS Muriel 530 508 508 1546,0515,3D2

MARTINEZ Pascal 493 524 503 1520,0506,7S2

GUIGNARDAT Sophie 497 494 517 1508,0502,7D2

JACQUEMIN Thierry 493 505 510 1508,0502,7S2

CHOUVET Jean-Pierre 508 498 487 1493,0497,7S2

CHARGUERAUD Johanna 453 462 484 1399,0466,3D1

SAUVAT Zack 425 484 459 1368,0456,0CG

ENGEL Eric 394 416 442 1252,0417,3S2



CLASSEMENT FINAL EQUIPE
12 HEURES

ANNECY 2022

CARABINE Total après match      1            2            3

JARCIN Nathalie 591,4 578,5 588,3 JOLY Stéphanie 3556,4600,8 598,2 599,2 1192 2369D2 D2  

VANELSTRAETE Nathan 593 596,1 589,6 BATOUX Sophie 3496,7567,4 570,5 580,1 1160 2327JG CF  

BOINON Eloise 578,2 586,2 584,3 MARTINEZ Agathe 3394,9539,5 555,7 551 1118 2260D1 CF  

PISTOLET Total après match      1            2            3

GRISONI Cédric 575 572 575 HIPPIAS Gérald 3473580 590 581
Nouveau Record

1155 2317S1 S1  

CHAPUIS Guy 546 548 551 EDON Gaëlle 3308550 555 558 1096 2199S3 HD HDSPRT

JACQUIER Vincent 565 551 540 PICUT Isabelle 3304546 551 551 1111 2213S1 D2  

VALENTINI Patrick 556 549 536 WITSCHI Mickael 3281537 555 548 1093 2197S3 S2  

DURET Emmanuel 562 566 560 CHABAS Coralie 3278542 520 528 1104 2190S1 D1  

DIDIER Sylvain 543 552 556 JOANNIS Nael 3277539 547 540 1082 2181S2 JG  

ANTOINE Aurélie 531 532 535 MERLE Stéphane 3237552 544 543 1083 2159D2 S2  

BERTRAND Régis 538 523 540 ROMERI Claude 3176532 515 528 1070 2108S3 S3  

MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice 544 543 526 CONVERS Muriel 3159530 508 508 1074 2125S2 D2  

DHOTE Christophe 528 519 529 MARTINEZ Pascal 3096493 524 503 1021 2064S2 S2  

SAUVAT Zack 425 484 459 CHEVALIER Alexandra 3052555 561 568 980 2025CG D1  

CHOUVET Jean-Pierre 508 498 487 JACQUEMIN Thierry 3001493 505 510 1001 2004S2 S2  

GUIGNARDAT Sophie 497 494 517 CHARGUERAUD Johanna 2907453 462 484 950 1906D2 D1  

BUMANN Bernard 520 531 522 ENGEL Eric 2825394 416 442 914 1861S3 S2  


